15000098063

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)							
(Address)							
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



700306997257

12/28/17-101024--004 **25.00

18 JAN 10 PH 2: 49

JAN 1 1 2016 Y SULKER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 29, 2017

DESTINY BAYLOR
PARACORP INCORPORATED
2804 GATEWAY OAKS DR #100
SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

SUBJECT: DRJR HOLDINGS II, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000098063

We have received your document for DRJR HOLDINGS II, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

FORM MUST CONTAIN CURRENT REGISTERED AGENT ON LINE 5A

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 117A00026319

www.sunbiz.org

Division of the control of the contr

. COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJI	DRJR Holdings II, LLC						
., ., ., .		e of Limited Liab	ility Company				
Dear S	ir or Madam:						
The en	closed Registered Agent/Registered Offi	ce Change and fe	e(s) are submitted for filing	. \			
Please	return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the fol	lowing:				
Desti	ny Baylor			i i			
	Name of Person						
Para	corp Incorporated						
	Firm/Company						
2804	Gateway Oaks Dr #100						
	Address	W , -		1			
Sacr	amento, CA 95833			1			
	City/State and Zip Code		•				
para	corp@myparacorp.com						
<u> </u>	:-mail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notifica	ition)				
For fu	rther information concerning this matter,	please call:					
Desti	ny Baylor	800 at (533-7272	i İ			
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number			
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Regis Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, Florida 32314				
	Enclosed is a check for the following	nclosed is a check for the following amount:					
	☑ \$25 Filing Fee	L \$55	Filing Fee & Certified Cop	ру <u> </u>			
INHSI	8 (2/14)						

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Florida.						
Name of the limit	ed liability company: DF	RJR Holdings II.	LLC			
5127 FAIRV	VAY OAKS DRIVE		_(b) 5127 FAIRW	/AY OAKS DI	RIVE	
Principal	office address of limited liabilit		Mailing	address of limited		
WINDERM	ERE, FL 34786		WINDERME	RE, FL 34786	3	
06/05/2015)		L150000980		,	
	of filing/registration in Flo			ıment nuniber		
5. (a) B&C	Corporate S	ervices o	F Central F	=lorid		
Registered Agent	and Registered Office shown o	n the records of the Flo	rida Dept. of State:			
Registered Offic	e Address (MUST BE FLOR			!		
390 1	vorth Oranc	je Avenu	ie Suite 14	$+\omega$		
orlar	•	, , FL				
					<u></u>	<u>-</u> 4
(6)	Incorporated				<u> </u>	
Enter name of N	EW Registered Agent and/or N	EW Registered Office	audress:		HAS.	JAN
455 000		m3			338	D
	e Plaza Drive, 1st d'Office Address:	F100F		1	- 174 B	ודו פ
<u> </u>				ı	FIGA	
••••				ı	(i)	
Tallahas	see	. FL	32301			
		······································			e	G
If the limited liability	company is not organized s are made, the Florida str	i under the laws of eet address of the r	the State of Florida, egistered office and	the business of	ifirmed that fice of the re	atter egistered
agent will be identica	 Or, in the case of a Flor 	rida limited liabilit	y company, it is here	eby confirmed ti	hat the chan	ge(s)
the articles of organized	by an affirmative vote of tration or the operating agree	ne members of the eement of the limit	ed liability company	'.	.i wise provid	aca m
A	Justice				W. Justic	e
Signature of a member	or authorized representative of a	nember	Print	ed or typed name o	fsignee	
	appointment as registered lies relative to the proper position as registered age ange in the registered offi this change	and complete perform the performant of the performant of the performance of the performan	in Chapter 605, F.S. y confirm that the li			
Signature of Registered /	Milton Vong Ar	ssistant Screta	7,			

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00